
Gujarat Domicile students passed out from SAUs 

 

(1) General Merit List 

 

Seat 
No. 

Name as per Marksheet Category Domicile Classification 

UG Degree 
(50%) + 
Sports 
Marks + 
Entrance 
(25%) 

AVG 
GD 

AVG 
PI 

Final = UG+SPORT 
+ TEST + GD + PI 

6008 Nair Vaishnavi Vinodkumar General Gujarat SAU-G 62.30 11.2 6.6 80.10 

6007 
Rathod Hansakanwar 
Bhoorsingh 

General Gujarat SAU-G 
58.30 12.6 7.8 78.70 

6010 Patel Bhumi Sanjay General Gujarat SAU-G 57.70 11.2 7 75.90 

6067 Gadhiya Jaykumar Nitinbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 56.55 11.6 7.4 75.55 

6009 Priyanka Uttam Maity General Gujarat SAU-G 56.75 11 6.8 74.55 

6076 Patel Vivek Sunilkumar General Gujarat SAU-G 57.00 10.6 6.3 73.90 

6041 Patel Nikhil Girishkumar General Gujarat SAU-G 55.80 9.6 7.3 72.70 

6047 
Bhimani Vishalkumar 
Rameshbhai 

General Gujarat SAU-G 
55.15 10.8 6.6 72.55 

6031 Patel Jatinkumar Bhikhabhai General Gujarat SAU-G 55.40 10.4 6.4 72.20 

6020 Joshi Sanjaykumar Kanjibhai General Gujarat SAU-G 53.35 9.8 7.2 70.35 

6048 Vaghasiya Rohitbhai Natubhai General Gujarat SAU-G 54.45 9.7 6.1 70.25 

6059 Akbari Karan Rajeshbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 54.10 9.4 6.4 69.90 

6001 Patel Payal Bhagavanbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 53.05 8.8 6.6 68.45 

6003 Desai Supal Alpesh General Gujarat SAU-G 54.25 8.2 5.8 68.25 

6070 Patel Kalpeshkumar Kantibhai General Gujarat SAU-G 53.45 8.6 6.1 68.15 

6011 Sherathiya Pooja Kishorbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 52.30 9 6.4 67.70 

6062 Patel Ganeshkumar Bachubhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 53.90 8 5.8 67.70 

6049 Ramani Mehul Narsihbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 53.10 8.4 6 67.50 

6061 Patel Anjaliben Jagdishbhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 54.30 8 5 67.30 

6064 Shekhaliya Mitul Rameshbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 52.85 8.4 5.6 66.85 

6073 Patel Kirankumar Natvarlal SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 52.60 8.4 5.4 66.40 

6030 Davra Akashkumar Ashokbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 52.70 8 5.4 66.10 

6019 Baldaniya Tejas Jagdishbhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 51.15 8.6 6.2 65.95 

6004 Naik Bhoomi Parimal General Gujarat SAU-G 53.05 7 5.2 65.25 

6012 Naik Poojaben Rajeshbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 51.65 7.8 5.2 64.65 

6051 Goswami Keyurgiri Jagadishgiri SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 50.65 8 5.6 64.25 

6080 Jayswal Ashish Jagdishchandra General Gujarat SAU-G 49.90 7 5.4 62.30 

6071 Patel Hardikkumar Shivrambhai General Gujarat SAU-G 48.20 8.2 5.4 61.80 

6026 
Chaudhari Shivabhai 
Khemrajbhai 

SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 
46.85 8.8 5.8 61.45 

6002 Patel Jaimikumar Uttambhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 50.60 5.6 4.4 60.60 

6068 Vala Vipulbhai Arajanbhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 50.75 5.4 4.4 60.55 

6079 Patel Mayurkumar Parsottambhai General Gujarat SAU-G 50.30 6 4.2 60.50 

6069 Sakhiya Ankit Mansukhbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 47.40 7.8 4.8 60.00 

6036 Makwana Jayeshkumar Laljibhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 48.45 6.4 4.8 59.65 

6044 
Chaudhari Rameelaben 
Nanjibhai 

SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 
49.60 5.6 4.4 59.60 

6089 Patel Kalpesh Vijay General Gujarat SAU-G 47.55 7.4 4.6 59.55 

6081 
Patel Khushbuben 
Hitendrakumar 

General Gujarat SAU-G 
50.50 5.2 3.8 59.50 

6054 Desai Divyeshkumar Uttambhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 48.35 6.6 4.4 59.35 

6063 
Vaghani Dharmeshkumar 
Bharatbhai 

General Gujarat SAU-G 
46.15 7.6 5.6 59.35 

6046 Solanki  Aditi Harshadsinh General Gujarat SAU-G 49.10 5.8 4.4 59.30 

6057 Lathiya Pratikkumar Popatbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 47.90 6.6 4.8 59.30 

6050 
Thummar Niravkumar 
Vasantbhai 

General Gujarat SAU-G 
49.00 5.8 4.4 59.20 

6021 Kathad Ketankumar Amarshibhai SC Gujarat SAU-G 46.45 7 5 58.45 

6014 Patel Hetayu Ramubhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 48.55 5.6 4.2 58.35 

6087 
Patel Hemlatakumari 
Kamleshbhai 

ST Gujarat SAU-G 
48.20 5.6 4.2 58.00 

6065 Katariya Dhanabhai Hakabhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 49.35 5 3.6 57.95 

6088 Patel Sagarbhai Narendrabhai General Gujarat SAU-G 50.95 4.2 2.8 57.95 



6053 Jogiya Mukund Hareshbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 46.15 6.2 4.6 56.95 

6078 Rathwa Reepalben Jagdishbhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 46.05 6.2 4.6 56.85 

6066 Virani Ashishkumar Fulabhai General Gujarat SAU-G 46.60 5.8 3.8 56.20 

6032 Chak Ashok Hakubhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 45.50 5.8 4.8 56.10 

6040 Patel Maulikkumar Kanubhai General Gujarat SAU-G 46.60 5.4 3.8 55.80 

6027 Gavit Mitalben Dinkarbhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 46.65 5.2 3.8 55.65 

6060 
Ladumor Chetanbhai 
Raghavbhai 

SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 
46.80 5.2 3.6 55.60 

6013 Rathva Jitendrakumar Kuvarsing ST Gujarat SAU-G 44.30 6.2 4.8 55.30 

6035 Solanki Bijendrasinh Dolatsinh General Gujarat SAU-G 41.45 8.2 4.8 54.45 

6016 
Chaudhari Rohitbhai 
Rameshbhai 

ST Gujarat SAU-G 
44.75 5.2 3.8 53.75 

6045 Patel Riteshkumar Girishbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 42.05 5.2 4 51.25 

 

General Merit List (Payment Only) 

 

Seat 
No. 

Name as per Marksheet Category Domicile Classification 

UG Degree 
(50%) + 
Sports 

Marks + 
Entrance 

(25%) 
AVG 

GD 
AVG 

PI 
Final = UG+SPORT 

+ TEST + GD + PI 

6072 Patel Hiteshkumar Maheshbhai General Gujarat SAU-G 45.30 7 5.4 57.70 

6043 Patel Roshaniben Dahyabhai General Gujarat SAU-G 45.00 7 5.4 57.40 

 

(2) SC Merit List 

Seat 
No. 

Name as per Marksheet Category Domicile Classification 

UG Degree 
(50%) + 
Sports 
Marks + 
Entrance 
(25%) 

AVG 
GD 

AVG 
PI 

Final = UG+SPORT 
+ TEST + GD + PI 

6021 
Kathad Ketankumar 
Amarshibhai 

SC Gujarat SAU-G 
46.45 7 5 58.45 

 

(3) ST Merit List 

Seat 
No. 

Name as per Marksheet Category Domicile Classification 

UG Degree 
(50%) + 
Sports 
Marks + 
Entrance 
(25%) 

AVG 
GD 

AVG 
PI 

Final = UG+SPORT 
+ TEST + GD + PI 

6062 Patel Ganeshkumar Bachubhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 53.90 8 5.8 67.70 

6054 Desai Divyeshkumar Uttambhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 48.35 6.6 4.4 59.35 

6014 Patel Hetayu Ramubhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 48.55 5.6 4.2 58.35 

6087 
Patel Hemlatakumari 
Kamleshbhai 

ST Gujarat SAU-G 
48.20 5.6 4.2 58.00 

6078 Rathwa Reepalben Jagdishbhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 46.05 6.2 4.6 56.85 

6027 Gavit Mitalben Dinkarbhai ST Gujarat SAU-G 46.65 5.2 3.8 55.65 

6013 
Rathva Jitendrakumar 
Kuvarsing 

ST Gujarat SAU-G 
44.30 6.2 4.8 55.30 

6016 
Chaudhari Rohitbhai 
Rameshbhai 

ST Gujarat SAU-G 
44.75 5.2 3.8 53.75 

 

 

 



(4) SEBC Merit List 

Seat 
No. 

Name as per Marksheet Category Domicile Classification 

UG Degree 
(50%) + 
Sports 
Marks + 
Entrance 
(25%) 

AVG 
GD 

AVG 
PI 

Final = UG+SPORT 
+ TEST + GD + PI 

6061 Patel Anjaliben Jagdishbhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 54.30 8 5 67.30 

6073 Patel Kirankumar Natvarlal SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 52.60 8.4 5.4 66.40 

6019 Baldaniya Tejas Jagdishbhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 51.15 8.6 6.2 65.95 

6051 Goswami Keyurgiri Jagadishgiri SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 50.65 8 5.6 64.25 

6026 
Chaudhari Shivabhai 
Khemrajbhai 

SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 
46.85 8.8 5.8 61.45 

6002 Patel Jaimikumar Uttambhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 50.60 5.6 4.4 60.60 

6068 Vala Vipulbhai Arajanbhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 50.75 5.4 4.4 60.55 

6036 
Makwana Jayeshkumar 
Laljibhai 

SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 
48.45 6.4 4.8 59.65 

6044 
Chaudhari Rameelaben 
Nanjibhai 

SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 
49.60 5.6 4.4 59.60 

6065 Katariya Dhanabhai Hakabhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 49.35 5 3.6 57.95 

6032 Chak Ashok Hakubhai SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 45.50 5.8 4.8 56.10 

6060 
Ladumor Chetanbhai 
Raghavbhai 

SEBC Gujarat SAU-G 
46.80 5.2 3.6 55.60 

 

Students passed out from traditional university and having Gujarat domicile 
 

(1) General Merit List 

 

Seat 
No. 

Name as per Marksheet Category Domicile Classification 

UG Degree 
(50%) + 
Sports 
Marks + 
Entrance 
(25%) 

AVG 
GD 

AVG 
PI 

Final = UG+SPORT 
+ TEST + GD + PI 

6091 Bhanderi Vimal Dineshbhai General Gujarat Non-SAU-G 46.25 7.6 4.4 58.25 

6095 Vagh Shital Parabatbhai SEBC Gujarat Non-SAU-G 53.22 8.8 5.6 67.62 

6097 Bhaliya Ashvinbhai Babubhai SEBC Gujarat Non-SAU-G 38.34 7.6 5.2 51.14 

6101 Suradkar Rahul Rajendra General 
Non-
Gujarat 

Non-SAU-G 
46.00 6.8 4.6 57.40 

 

(2) SEBC Merit List 

Seat 
No. 

Name as per Marksheet Category Domicile Classification 

UG Degree 
(50%) + 
Sports 
Marks + 
Entrance 
(25%) 

AVG 
GD 

AVG 
PI 

Final = UG+SPORT 
+ TEST + GD + PI 

6095 Vagh Shital Parabatbhai SEBC Gujarat Non-SAU-G 53.22 8.8 5.6 67.62 

6097 Bhaliya Ashvinbhai Babubhai SEBC Gujarat Non-SAU-G 38.34 7.6 5.2 51.14 
 

Students from outside the Gujarat on payment basis only 
 

Seat 
No. 

Name as per Marksheet Category Domicile Classification 

UG Degree 
(50%) + 
Sports 
Marks + 
Entrance 
(25%) 

AVG 
GD 

AVG 
PI 

Final = UG+SPORT 
+ TEST + GD + PI 

6101 Suradkar Rahul Rajendra General 
Non-
Gujarat 

Non-SAU-G 
46.00 6.8 4.6 57.40 

 


